		NC X
A Sul	osidiary of Rupp Financial, Inc.	
	,	
50000	00002	0
29 June 2000	.	
		00 OU
Brenda Tadlock		SEGRETAR VISION OF C
Fl Dept of State		
Div of Corporations		<u>o tr</u>
409 E Gaines St		
Tallahassee FL 32399		8: RAT
		555
Re: Eastwood Limited Partnershi	P	
Malaki Limited Partnership	31	00003310363
Dear Ms. Tadlock,	14 1 15 12 1	-06/30/0001079001 *****805.00 *****367.50
Enclosed, please find Application named properties. We have enclo		
Malaki Limited Partnership	Fastwood Limited D	antra analiza
$40,000 \times 7 = 280.00$	Eastwood Limited Pa $50,000 \ge 7 = 350.00$	armersnip
Reg Agent = 35.00	Reg Agent = 35.00	
Certified copy = 52.50	 Certified copy = 52.5 	
TOTAL: 367.50	TOTAL: 437.50	~ _
	101112. 407.50	
Any help you can give us in expec greatly appreciated.	diting these Limited Partners	-
groudy approciated.		० व
Sincerely,	RLI	P 1080-14768
1	H.	NV Y
De Se Filmer	Tarte . A	Bar
Availability	elon Ullizi	>)
Danny J Sumner	2.0	
Agent Examiner	at in	ING 280 00-
DJS:wjs Updater		OPY_52 50
Updater	*.A	GENT 35 CO
Enclosures	for	AL 367 50
: Acknówledge	ment SAL,	ANCE CLAR
W. P. Verifye	17 TA TA TEFE	JND \$
2	A second se	

608 S. Tyndall Parkway • P.O. Box 6437 • Panama City, FL 32404 • (850) 012 0524

s.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

3 3

¢

1. Malaki Limited Partne	ership	
(Name of limited partners	ship as it is in the home state)	
2		
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited part	rtnership proposes to register or transact business in Florid "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	ia;
must contain the word	l "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
		9
3. <u>Mississippi</u> 4.	<u>26 June 2000</u> (Date of Formation)	Q Z
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	O ISEC
		UN DRE
5. Danny J Sumner (Name of Registered Agent for Se		3 94
(Name of Registered Agent for Se	ervice of Process)	0 62
		A APPE
6. 608 S Tyndall Pkwy	of Registered Office)	VISION OF CORPORATION
(Street Address of	Si Registered Office)	
Panama City	32404	55 HS
(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Pr	ocess:	
Da ISI-		
(Agent must s	sign on this line)	 · ·
	_	
8. <u>2301 14th St. Suite 600</u>		
Gulfport MS 39501		
(Address of registered office required in state of fo	rmation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	2.
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS	
Steven N Rupp	1250 24th St NW Suite 300	
	Washington DC 20037	
	Ū	
10. 608 S Tyndall Pkwy Panama C	1+17 FT. 32404	
(Office where Names, Addresses and C	Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

Pana	na City FL 32404				
<u> </u>	(Mailing	g Address of Limited Partn	ership)		جن
Under penalties of and that the facts s	perjury I, being duly sworn tated herein are true and cor	, declare that I have read th rrect.	ac foregoing and know the conte	nts thereof	
Signed this 29t1	n_day of	m/1=	,2000	. a N	
		General Partner	<u> </u>		:
STATE OF I	LORIDA	Congrega i di dici			
		<u> </u>			
COUNTY OF	ay		3*		
On this	<u>29th</u> day of <u>Jur</u>	ne <u>, 2000</u>	2		
6 1-11-1	77 *				
Steve	n N Rupp		personally appeared before r	ne,	
			personally appeared before r	ne,	
Steve who is personally		95 - 1	personally appeared before r	ne,	
who is personally			personally appeared before r	ue,	
who is personally	known to me	 _			12
who is personally	known to me	 _			
who is personally	known to me	 _			. . .
who is personally	y known to me proved on the basis of				
who is personally	y known to me proved on the basis of	 _			
who is personally	y known to me proved on the basis of	Public Signature)			
who is personally	y known to me proved on the basis of 	Public Signature)			
who is personally	y known to me proved on the basis of 	Public Signature)			
who is personally whose identity I	y known to me proved on the basis of 	Public Signature)			- <u>*</u> .

.

÷

· . .

. . .

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Steven N Rupp</u>, a general partner of <u>Malaki Limited Partnership</u>, a (an) ______, a (an) _______, limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 40.000 .
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$_40,000____.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this day of	June	, 2000		
	Abra	heral Partner		DIVISION OF CORPO
STATE OFFLORIDA		土		n 8: 55
COUNTY OF Bay				55 IONS
On this 29th	day of	June	<u>, 2000</u> ,	
Steven N Rupp		, personally a	appeared before me,	
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the			-	<u> </u>
(Notary Public Signature)				E
Wanda J Sampson (Notary's Printed Name)				
Seal	My Commission Expi	res: 10-20-00		

